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1968 Wood table lamp

Ref. 28372

1968 is design by Jordi Busquets. Inspired by the first
televisions during the 60s, this reinterpretation worships
craftsmanship and the beauty of sobriety. This lamp
stands out with its clean lines and the diffusion of light
through the fabric shade. Made of wood and with 3D
printed supports, this model combines tradition and
modernity. The work of different elements end up giving
shape to this designer's lamp. The light source is
dimmable LED. A perfect table lamp to illuminate your

home.Made in Spain

Specifications

Bulb:
Bulb included:

Transformer:

Transformer included:

Voltage:

Operating Frequency:

IP:

Class:
Material:
Designer:
Length:
Net Width:
Height:

Net Weight:

]

SMD LED 8W

Yes

No

230V

50/60Hz

20

1l

Wood and fabric shade
JORDI BUSQUETS
365 mm

230 mm

420 mm

2.80 kg
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